
Wettkampfergebnisse

25.04.2015     Nudersdorf

Männer

Lauf 1 Lauf 2
Halb-

finale
Finale

[Sekunden] [Sekunden] [Sekunden] [Sekunden]

1 Tom Gehlert (Lausitz) 14,63 14,63 14,83 15,31 14,97

2 Adrian Daßler (Zeulenroda) 15,77 16,21 15,77 15,64 15,60

3 Renè Frost (Lausitz) 15,87 15,87 16,35 15,49 16,02

4 Eric Frey (Lausitz) 17,09 21,21 17,09 16,01 19,89

5 Sebastian Thäle (Lausitz) 15,68 15,68 17,50 16,26

6 Alexander Krenz (MOL) 16,27 16,27 17,08 16,05

7 David Kelch (Lausitz) 16,30 17,99 16,30 17,24

8 Andreas Hempel (Zeulenroda) 17,25 18,33 17,25 17,21

9 Peter Friesen (Lausitz) 17,70 17,70 20,48

10 Erik Oldinski (MOL) 18,51 19,14 18,51

11 Florian Homuth (Firesport) 18,63 19,58 18,63

12 Enrico Hahn (Firesport) 18,93 18,93 22,62

13 Till Zimmermann (Firesport) 20,03 21,09 20,03

14 Steffen Weiß (Lausitz) 20,04 22,04 20,04

15 Florian Müller (Zeulenroda) 20,78 21,59 20,78

16 Michael Tandel (Firesport) 21,04 24,07 21,04

17 Matthias Kraus (Firesport) 21,78 21,78 22,96

18 Christian Rose (Firesport) 22,65 22,65 k.W.

19 Stefan Bielagk (Lausitz) 23,23 27,48 23,23

20 Rick Heyne (Lausitz) 24,57 25,32 24,57

21 Max Heyne (Lausitz) 31,25 32,07 31,25

k.W. = keine Wertung bzw. Abbruch

TeilnehmerPlatz
Wertungs-

zeit
[Sekunden]



Wettkampfergebnisse

25.04.2015     Nudersdorf

Teamsteigen

Wertungszeit

[Sekunden]

Renè Frost (Lausitz)

Tom Gehlert (Lausitz)

Andreas Hempel (Zeulenroda)

Adrian Daßler (Zeulenroda)

Sebastian Thäle (Lausitz)

David Kelch (Lausitz)

Peter Friesen (Lausitz)

Eric Frey (Lausitz)

Florian Homuth (Firesport)

Enrico Hahn (Firesport)

Michael Tandel (Firesport)

Till Zimmermann (Firesport)

Max Heyne (Lausitz)

Steffen Weiß (Lausitz)

Rick Heyne (Lausitz)

Stefan Bielagk (Lausitz)

Christian Rose (Firesport)

Matthias Kraus (Firesport)

Florian Müller (Zeulenroda)

Max Fleischmann (Zeulenroda)

8

6 41,60 21,75

4 34,67 16,43

51,76

7

15,84

26,99

1

34,63

48,36

28,73

2

10

TeilnehmerPlatz
Zwischenzeit

[Sekunden]

29,689

3

52,33

17,3432,49

5 38,42 18,21

18,21

37,51

34,41

61,41



Wettkampfergebnisse

25.04.2015     Nudersdorf

Frauen

Lauf 1 Lauf 2

[Sekunden] [Sekunden]

1 Sarah Steinhilber (Taura) 9,82 10,97 9,82

2 Leonie Geißhirt (Lausitz) 10,07 10,36 10,07

3 Lisa Sperling (Taura) 11,44 11,44 11,50

4 Claudia Elschner (Taura) 12,28 12,28 12,28

k.W. = keine Wertung bzw. Abbruch

Platz Teilnehmer
Wertungs-

zeit
[Sekunden]



Wettkampfergebnisse

25.04.2015     Nudersdorf

Jugend_15-18

Lauf 1 Lauf 2

[Sekunden] [Sekunden]

1 Clemens Krause (Lausitz) 9,44 11,35 9,44

2 Jonas Kuhl (Lausitz) 9,82 k.W. 9,82

3 Max Heyne (Lausitz) 10,00 15,09 10,00

k.W. = keine Wertung bzw. Abbruch

Platz Teilnehmer
Wertungs-

zeit
[Sekunden]



Wettkampfergebnisse

25.04.2015     Nudersdorf

Jugend_10-14

Lauf 1 Lauf 2

[Sekunden] [Sekunden]

1 Max Fleischmann (Zeulenroda) 8,91 8,91 k.W.

2 Leonie Geißhirt (Lausitz) 10,88 20,75 10,88

k.W. = keine Wertung bzw. Abbruch

Platz Teilnehmer
Wertungs-

zeit
[Sekunden]


